
35015 39 HICKORY DRIVE, MAPLEWOOD 

Boerd oF Reoltors oF the Oronqes dnd Maplewood Photo by George B. Biaqs, Inc 
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MU~ TI;Jt,l ADD 
47674 MAP 39 HICKORY DR 

CLS 
RES 

LPR 
329000 

RMS:10 BED:06 BTH:3 LAU:l POSS:l08 
HTP:ST HFL:GA~ AIR:N FPL:2 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:2 
STY:COL EXT:STUCO DIM:100X163 YR :8 5 TX$ 5017 
L/B:L41 B410-7 ASMT L$ 56500 BS 55500 R$ 4.48 
1ST:CH LR FP DR FP EATIN KIT FAMRM LAUN LAU DECK 
21'-lD: 4 BRS 2 BTHS 
3RD:2 BRS 1 BTH 
(;RD LE ~JEL: 

BSf1T: FULL 
GRA: .JEFF-MAR 
r·1 I D: ~1PUdD 
PAR: 

.JHS: 
H~3C: COLUt1B I A 
TER: -, 

EASE: REM:SLATE ROOF NEW STATE OF ART KIT NEW 
DECORATING FLOORS REFINISHED ALARM INTERCOM MOD 
GAS FURNACE DR&HALL CHAND EXCL TOP LOCATION WALK 
TO TRAINS SHOPPING EXT WILL BE PAINTED 
NOT FOR REtH 
EXD:09 / 01 / 86 LID:03 / 01 / 86 KEY:LR & DHD 
OWN:SHELDON & DEBORAH S SANDLER 7'~- ) 771 
SHOW:CALL LR LOU TOWE Y 379 - 2810 
BRK# 19 P:376-5200 AGT# 1947 CB:3% - $50 EA 
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L.B: to A.DeC. 10/4/67 $39,500 
39 Hickory Dr.,Maplewood 
Bet: Wyoming Ave. & Kenni t Rd. 
Lot: Yoo x 170 -
Frame & Stucc, French Norman, slate roof built 1908 
1st: 3- c.h., l.r.w/fpl., d.r., t.kit., brkrm., back & 

sun porch . 3 

2nd: 4- 4 bedrooms, 2 tile baths 
3rd: 2- 2 bedrooms, bath, attic, open stairs 
Basement: toilet, laundry, outside entrance 
Steam: Oil 
2- car detached garage 
L.B: Dwilper 
Owner: W. West 
Assess: land #10,200 

bldg~l 967 tax $1,258.56 
' t 17) 7 

39 Hickory· Dr.,Mplwd. 9-3-2: S T: Oil $39,500 



,.---

10/12/67 L.B: to office. Sold by Jack. ;! J s: ;-,. ~ 
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. 35015 39 Hickory Dr., Mplwd. $175,000 IF 

35015 39 Hickory Dr., Hplwd. $175,000 1F 
Near Kermit Rd. · 
!ot: 100xl63 Lot 41 Plt 4(10-7) /100 amps. 
Norman/French,stucco,slate rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS, 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,den/fam.rm,laund,2 

pantries,dr has fp,magnificent multi-leveled 
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths,both w/s.o.t. /Redwood deck. 
3rd-2-2 brs,bath. 
Bsmt-toi,out.ent. 
ST:Gas 
2-car det.garage,paved drive 
L-56.5 B-53.2 '82 Rate $3.75 Taxes $4119.75 Pass: 60 
days o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Beautiful Jefferson center 
hall home w/natural oak trim, beamed ceilings, 
window seats, French doors, & exquisite wood­
working. Two charming fps, multi-level decks 
w/delightful garden view, up to date kit, 1st 
flr. laund.rm, w/w carpet, A/C blt in kit, den, 
& also 4 A/C's on 2nd, 2 A/C's on 3rd. Complete 
burglar & smoke detection systems. Excl: dr chand. 
& sconces & 2nd flr. hall chand. L.R. must accompany 
b,ecaus~ of security system. Jefferson/Mars!Jall GS 
Mplwd. Jr. ,Columbia HS .. Mplwd. RR Sta. NOT FOR RENT. 
LR:GLS 762-7214 -90023002/120030002 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owner: Joan M. Mackenzie,Prew. ,763-6132,Bus.//467-6046. 

Conv. 39 Hickory Dr., Mplwd. 9-3-2-lav.5 brs. $175,000. 



#8404--12/22/82 Under contract. 
Xill #8447--4/7/83 Sale camp. Selling price $160,000 Conv. 



18489 39 Hickory Dr.,Maplewood $28 1 000 1 
Former #5837-new photo F & C 
Above Ridgewood Rd. & below Wyoming Ave. All Cash 
Lot 100 X 170 
Frame & Stucco,French Norman ,blt. 30 yrs.,slate roof, 
chest.trim.lst , ptd.trim.2nd ;oak flrs. 
lst-3-c.h.,l.r. , firepl.,d.r. _t.kit . ,back & sun p. ,butler's 

pantry 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master & 'other w/tub 
3rd-2-2 rms.,bath,open stairs 
Basement:lav.,laund.,outside ent. 
Stenm:Oil,lOOO gal.tank 
2-car garage,det. 
L.B.:C.E.& C.T.S.,II Or.5-0100 9/25/47-Ex.3/25/48 
Owner:George C. & Emma E.Hahn,prem.,SO 3-0024 
1947 Assess:Land $3,400 1947 Rate $4.47 

Bldg 6 , 400 " Taxes $438.06 
$9,800 

Poss.on title.Purilhaser must be acceptable to owner. 
Lovely neighborhood.Part weahherstripped windows & doors. 

· Back storm doors. 

39 Hickory Dr.,Mplwd. 9-3-2 ST:Oil $28 , 000 



19737 39 Hickory Dr.,Mp1wd. 
Former #18489·prev.photo 
Bet:Wyoming Ave . & Kermet Rd. 
Lot 100 X 170 

$25,000 
All Cosh 

Stucco,French Norman,blt. 31 yrs.,chest.trim.lst,ptd.trim 
2nd , oak flrs. 
lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,t.kit.,sun p.,brk. rm. 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t. boths-

1 

3rd-2-2 bedrms.,l both,attic,open stairs 
Basement:toilet,laund. ,outside ··ent. Gal. iron w. p. 
Stenm:Oil,2,500 gals.used annually,l,OOO gal.tank 
l-ear garage,det.,lighted 
L.B:The J.C.O'B Co. SO 3-1215 6/15/48-Exp.l2/15/48 
Owner:George C. & Emma E. Hahn,prem.,SO 3-0024 Bus. 59 John 

St. ,Cort 7-6747 
1948 Assess: Land $3,400 1948 Rate $4.86 

Bldg. 6,400 " Taxes $476.28 
Poss. 30 days. Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.s.,Columbia H.S. 
Buyer must b~ acceptable. Please telephone for an appt. 
and if owner cnn 't be reacl::Led,contact L.B. Weatherstripped 
windows & doors. 

39 Hickory Dr.,Mplwd. 9-3-1 ST:Oil $25,000 



~/z,/+2-.,...-::r-.c.l.-~. ~.~ (zt,.5oo. 
#31?8 ?/ 1?/48 Owner o~t of town . Phone L. B. t o s how , or over wkend 

call Geo . Hahn , Jr. OR 3- 2002 . 

#3214 
#3219 

10/14 /48 sold by Salisbury & Roux. Listed by O'Brien. 

10/25/48 Purchaser in sale heretofore reported has refused to 
go through with deal. Owner is suing for specific 
performance. Pending outcome of suit, owner will 
entertain new offers. 



20454 39 Hickory Dr.,Mplwd. 
Former #19737-prev.photo 
Bet:Wyoming Ave. & Kermit Rd. 
Lot 100 X 170 

$25;0bb 
Ail Cash L 
$16 ,obo FHJ\l t!ah

1
be 

sectited 

l 

1908,slate roo:Lcliest. Frame & Stucco,French Norman,blt. 
trim.lst,ptd.trim.2nd,oak flrs. 
lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,t.kit.,brk.rm.,back & sun p. 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t. baths 
3rd-2-2 bedrms.,bath,attic,open stairs 
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Gal.iron w. p. 
Steam:Oil,2,5GO gals.used annually,l,OOO gal.tank 
2-car garage,det. · 
L.B:G.M.D. SO 2-4747 ll/9/48-Exp.5/9/49 
Owner:William J. Orchard,Jr.,single,50 Sagam0re gd.,Mplwd. 

S0 ·2-0024 
Occupant:G.C.Hahn,SO 3-0024 (Back orm doors) 
1948 Assess: Land $3,400 1948 Rate $4.86 

Bldg. 6,400 ·, Taxes $476.28 
Immediate poss.Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S. 
Purchaser must be accepta e.Phone G.C.Hahn, SO 3-0024 
for appt. to show. If owner can not be reached at 50 Sa­
gamore Rd.call L.B. ~eatherstripped windows & doors. 
39 Hickory Dr.,Mplwd. 9-3-2 ST:Oil $22,000 



#3229 
# 3267 

#3274 

11/ 16/48 

2/17/49 

3/7/49 

Appr oved. . -.-~ 

Under cont~act of sale by O'Brien . Listed 
by Dunn . ~~i~ ~.$21,500 . 

Tile has paased. Sales price $21,500 . 

. .. .. .... , 
' .. . ... 



~ oj-vcj J >- :JftJ7J 'I- ~(U/:J Y-J/13J- -- · 
le/tte1r3 . M~ ci9~ib-, ~v;;e~~:~11;e, ~liP!~~ Hill 
7 17 3 7D / 1 7'~· ~)~3&6 

Stucco- built,l908 , ~.J. 
lo·t 100 x 176 

/) · b~~ m~. -one can be arranged 
~~~ -~- p~ -c_ ~ _. ~ o 2- - .J.-3 I ..l 

~- 1st- 4 rooms, ent. hall, butler's pantry, 
./ ~ . tl [II (tile K. ) sun porch 

. )\ V'l_ ;..d'tr) 2nd- .4 rooms, 2 tile b aths (large close t .s) 
~ 3rd~ 2 " & bath 

~ 2-car garage steam he at fireplace 
~ quartered oak trim -oak floors-1st 

slate r~~ eggshell trim, pine floors-2 
~ ,,,, JJ.- # ~ 

KEY ~RE S'~ t -to~ {b o ~~~~~~ 
39 Hickory Drive lviaplewood )( 10-3-2 \20 . 000 



enant ·i l l gladl y show to anyone real l J i nt ;rested. 
S/21/ 34 . 



~~ ?j;?/J:JG?~ 
39 Hickor~ ~ve ¥aplewood 

Lot 100 x 175 - 14 yrs old 
Stucco -/ o 

1st fla SP Music room CH LR DR 
Kit Bk Nk Lav 

2nd fla 
3rd fls 

Four and two baths 
Two bedrooms, one bath. 

2---o, ~ 

$26,000 

1st mtge $18,000 
Bklyn Trust Co. 
Due in 5 yrs. 

Steam heat; new oil furnace Two car gar~ge 
Two open fireplaces (Formerl y $36,000) 
lst fl trim walnut; 2~d same. 1st fls , oak; 2nd pine 
Radiator covers, refrigerator, beautiful grounds, 
slate roof, iron wrought doors. ~ ~ ~ 6 ~ 
Owner CE Fairbanks Pram SO 2-7241 
WOULD EXCH&~GE FOR ~NO FaMILY New price given 6-22-32j MR 

\ Cl - 'J_ ~. - ~ ~ ~_,'t3._c_, .!l- . <Y"'<\ \ ~ \ \ )'j 
~ c_..~ c & L \.>.., ~~~IV\ 

39 Hickory Drive Maplewood 10-3-2 $26,000 ' 





5837 39 Hickory Drive, Maplewood, $3~,000 lfam. 
Old M .L. 5501 

Stucco. Built 1908. 
Lot 100 x 170. 

lst - 4 ro oms and entrance hall, butlers pantry,sun ph. 
2nd - 4 rooms and 2 tile _baths. 
3rd - 2 ro~s and bath. 
Steam, Ele c . 
Two car garage . 
Listed Octobe r 5,1928; L.B. Oscar G. Brown ·& Co.,So36. 
Owner - J. H.· Stevenson prem. Bus. App!e ga"te 4000. 
0pen fire-p aae •. ~,1:ta':t' ered oak trim, oak flrs. lst flr. 
Eggshell trim, pine flrs.; 2.h¢l flr. Tile kitchen. 
Slate rooft Pos, immediate, Fer rent at- ~ 225, per month. 

~~~ 103,7~~1;..., 
Y7/VJ ~~ 0---p· \)-tt :._ {J!t~ls. ,_ o/)..K'fJf/ B G. O- , 

39 Hickory Drive. Mapl ewood 10 3 2 stA3s _ooo 



5501 39 Hic!~ory D,' ive, T ~-: plewood, 

Old N .1. 4974. 

Stucco. Built ~908. /) 
Lot - 100 x l 7 0 • (...::.. 

$35:000 lfa,. 

lst - 4 rooms, entrE:nce ,. h a ll, butler 1 s pen try, sun porch. 
2nd - 4 rooms 8nd t wo tile ba ths. : 
3rd - 2 rooms and br th. 
Steam, nlec. 'LA-~ ~ .-ni- - fJ. I o 2- '6 - <t/'ZAo/2--K 
Ti¥0 car~ gara e:e. 1 0 
Listed aril 5,1928. L B. O. G.Brow , s .o. . 
Owner -~J.R.Stevenson~7019 Fleet St., Forest Hills,L.I. 

. Tel. Rlvd. 5759 . Bus. P/~ Box 5 l,~ o~d h e ven,D. 
Tel Apple ga te 4000. 

Two onen firenl 8. Cei. ('uart ered oal~ trim, oa 1-:- f:!..rs. lsr flr. 
- - J . 

~ggshell trim, p1ne flr 2 ~ 2nd flr~ Newly decnra ted. Japanes 
grasscloth. Fj_ne trees. 'P.his is a rehewnl of Jv .1. 4074 with a price reduction of $5000. Owner living in Long Island and 
this house must positively be sold. 

R B G 
39 Hic~ory Drive, 10 3 2 St$35 000 



4;;1 39 liickory 040,000 1 fam. 
Old M.L. Fre·e & clear. 

Stucco.B )_ t 1908. wL~Q k_ a..._~ <-lc9--'.!!- _1.~ 
Lot- 100 x 170. k9?r:F ~~~ . ~C) f 
1st ~ 4; entr~nce hall; butle r's pantry, sun porch. 

2n·d. ~ 4 & two ti~e baths~· J-. ~ fl ~ 3rd ·· 2 & 1 bath. . ~ 
Steam,Elec. . , 
Two car garage od • • . • . 

Listed July -3,1927. L.B;.O#car G Bra•nl - & · to ~ B."0.36 
Ovmer-John & Jess~e &texeu3op, 7019 Flee t St. ,Forest Hills, 

L .. I~ Tel~Blvd.5759. Busines s :P.O.Box 51 Woodhaven,L.I 
Tel..'Applegate 4000;, · . . · 

Two open fireplaces, Quartered oak trim,oak floors, lst 
~lobr" Eggshell ~rim,pine floorsJ 2nd floor. ileA~;ch:n· 
~late roof. Prev1ous photo~ ~ LV~ 

Ma lewomi 
R B 
10 3 



4512. 39 Hickory Drive, Maplewood $40,000 l tam• 
Old ' M.L.l666. 

Stucco.Built 1908. ~ - n . I /l tOf'f r, j 
Lot - 100 x 170 (about).~~ 3~ ....-

13
1--! - t'j~? 

- 1()2-, ~~7 
lst - 4, entrance ha2.2., pantry, sun porch, & service 

stairway. 
2nd - 4 & tv1o tile baths. 
3rd - 2 & l bath. 
Steam,E2.ec. 
Two car garage . 
Listed January 3,1927.L.B.O car G.Brown & Co.,s.or.36. 
Ovmer-J. H. E)tevenson 1 prem. S. 0.1547. 
Two open fir epl a ces . Quart ered oak trim, oak floors, lst 
floor. Eggshell tri~, pine floors, 2nd floor. Newly 
decorated t h roughout; Japane se grasscloth. Tile kitebcn, 
slate roof, autor.'latic hot wate r heater, exceptional 
closet space, fine trees, one of the best locations in 
Maplewood. ~ oetlJ-~ ' · - 43[7'B .... (/'f/vJ 
39 Hickory Drive U Maulewood 10 3 Z St $40 000 



(~) So. JOI.,... 

JI.L. 

J. C~ O'Brien Co - broker - 8.0.115-
Chas. D. Henley - Owner (Prem.)(270 
:Bus. 1? :Battery Pl., N.Y.c. Whitehal 

1897 
One family - frame - stucco - built 
Lot - 100 approx. x 170 app~ox.(l908 
Ktg - none slate roof 

1 at - H. • Mus~c rm., L. rm., D. rm. • 
Pantry, K., Larse eaclosed pore~ 

2nd - 4 & 2 baths 
:3rd - 2 & bath 

1666 steam heat electricity 
Sept. ·12, 192:3 2 . car ~arage 2 fireplaces 

.· · inspect by .ppointment s ~ ~~ o.q, @~chestnut trim. oak flrs - 1st 
(J c.+O, (J v~.,1 white trim, pine flrs. - 2nd ' ':!>~ t'l'Z-t exceptionally fine shade trees. 

10% of $:32,800 (selling price)must 

ickor Drive 
be paid on signing contract to PRt2U• 
Maplewood Q&2 132~~~ 
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